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2025 Northeast Adelaide High School Competition · NE High School Division 2

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Prince Alfred College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Squash SA Admin NE High School Division 2 St Ignatius have a BYE.

Fri 09 May 2025 16:00 Court 3 Squash SA Admin Heritage Squash SA Admin
Pembroke

Fri 09 May 2025 16:00 Court 4 Squash SA Admin St
Peters

Squash SA Admin
Rostrevor

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Next Generation

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Fri 16 May 2025 16:00 Court 3 Squash SA Admin St
Peters Squash SA Admin Heritage

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Prince Alfred College
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Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Squash SA Admin NE High School Division 2 Rostrevor have a BYE.

Fri 16 May 2025 16:00 Court 4 Squash SA Admin
Pembroke

Squash SA Admin St
Ignatius

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Prince Alfred College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Squash SA Admin NE High School Division 2 Pembroke have a BYE.

Fri 23 May 2025 16:00 Court 3 Squash SA Admin St
Ignatius

Squash SA Admin St
Peters

Fri 23 May 2025 16:00 Court 4 Squash SA Admin Heritage Squash SA Admin
Rostrevor

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Prince Alfred College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Squash SA Admin NE High School Division 2 Heritage have a BYE.

Fri 30 May 2025 16:00 Court 3 Squash SA Admin
Pembroke

Squash SA Admin St
Peters

Fri 30 May 2025 16:00 Court 4 Squash SA Admin
Rostrevor

Squash SA Admin St
Ignatius

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 09 Jun 2025
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Prince Alfred College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Squash SA Admin NE High School Division 2 St Peters have a BYE.

Fri 13 Jun 2025 16:00 Court 3 Squash SA Admin Heritage Squash SA Admin St
Ignatius

Fri 13 Jun 2025 16:00 Court 4 Squash SA Admin
Rostrevor

Squash SA Admin
Pembroke

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 16 Jun 2025

Prince Alfred College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Squash SA Admin NE High School Division 2 St Peters have a BYE.

Fri 20 Jun 2025 16:00 Court 3 Squash SA Admin St
Ignatius Squash SA Admin Heritage

Fri 20 Jun 2025 16:00 Court 4 Squash SA Admin
Pembroke

Squash SA Admin
Rostrevor

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 21 Jul 2025

Next Generation

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Fri 25 Jul 2025 16:00 Court 3 Squash SA Admin Heritage Squash SA Admin St
Peters

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 21 Jul 2025
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Prince Alfred College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Squash SA Admin NE High School Division 2 Rostrevor have a BYE.

Fri 25 Jul 2025 16:00 Court 4 Squash SA Admin St
Ignatius

Squash SA Admin
Pembroke

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 28 Jul 2025

Next Generation

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Fri 01 Aug 2025 16:00 Court 3 Squash SA Admin St
Peters

Squash SA Admin St
Ignatius

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 28 Jul 2025

Prince Alfred College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Squash SA Admin NE High School Division 2 Pembroke have a BYE.

Fri 01 Aug 2025 16:00 Court 4 Squash SA Admin
Rostrevor Squash SA Admin Heritage

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 04 Aug 2025

Prince Alfred College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Squash SA Admin NE High School Division 2 Heritage have a BYE.
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Fri 08 Aug 2025 16:00 Court 3 Squash SA Admin St
Peters

Squash SA Admin
Pembroke

Fri 08 Aug 2025 16:00 Court 4 Squash SA Admin St
Ignatius

Squash SA Admin
Rostrevor

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 11 Aug 2025

Prince Alfred College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Squash SA Admin NE High School Division 2 St Ignatius have a BYE.

Fri 15 Aug 2025 16:00 Court 3 Squash SA Admin
Pembroke Squash SA Admin Heritage

Fri 15 Aug 2025 16:00 Court 4 Squash SA Admin
Rostrevor

Squash SA Admin St
Peters

Semi Finals · Week starting Mon 18 Aug 2025

Prince Alfred College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Semi Final 1 - 1st V 4th
Semi Final 2 - 2nd V 3rd

Fri 22 Aug 2025 16:00 Court 3 TBD TBD

Fri 22 Aug 2025 16:00 Court 4 TBD TBD

Grand Finals · Week starting Mon 25 Aug 2025

The ARC
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Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Winner Semi Final 1 V Winner Semi Final 2

Fri 29 Aug 2025 16:00 Court 4 TBD TBD
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